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

SAFE BUY-US-ED CARS
"

:
-- : : M l-

-

1

PRE-THANKSGIVI- CLEARANCE
Priced to Sell ...... Bank Terms

With Each Uselbar .

Purchased Between!Now and
Thanksgivingi

Don't forget the location ... '
'

545 CENTER StREET

bed-oe- m. dineite. kitchen, hath, uul- - I;, B CaU Pete Ceiser ,

ties. 45f caoitoL I.
Y nice 2 room and bath, apartment. Here It Is!

With each car purchased
on Monday, jTuesdayv or
WednesdavA 12 to! 15

Kingwood Special i

3 bedroom. Full basement Forced ott
furnace. Fireplace. Lovely view. We

' consider thia a bargain' for $8950.00.

ail metal kitchen cabinets, nice resi-
dential district. 1 block to bus. Ph. 3 bdrms.. liv. rrn 13 x 24 - din. rm. kitchen, fireplace, full basmt., auto-o- il

furnace. Patio outdoor fireplace, corner lot. Dble. garage. ALSO a dandy
little furnished house renting for $50.00 per mo. lVi blocks from Engle- -

d7

TURN. 1 rm. apt, utU. Included. $55
per mo. Ph.

t ROOat furnished apartmenta. West

lerma arranged.

$500 Down
LB. TURKEY.

SPECIALS

wuoa ocneo. lovai mn n.ow. irwner wiu carry contract.
'.j-'- - I, CaU Chet Ferris . j

1 1 New 3 Bdnn. Homesaiem. raone Small home auburban. 4 blocks to
on Salem Heights. Liv. rm.. din. rm.. kitchen, full bath with shower. Insulated

and weatherstripped, hdwd. firs, and Venetian blinds. $10,500, with $1000

EAL. NICK APT. Available Nov. ltAlmost new, choice location, elec.
range and refrigerator. Parkin area
lor car (Sa per ma Call Al Isaac and
Co. Realtor. 43311. 3055 Portland Rd.

4 ROOM furnished apartment, private

1949 Plymouth Special
I Li wau j. js. Law

down.
' S

achooL acre, lot year old. Total
price $2500.00. j r

Need Room? j

If so, investigate this one. 4 bedrooms,
double plumbing. Full basement
Closet space almost unlimited. New
oil forced' air i furnace. Nice corner
lot with a lovely view. 2 car gar- -;
age. Owner leaving. Freshly redee--;
orated. F.HA. terma available. Total

oath, near Capital buildings. 940 Mill. Business SiteSICE 3 room furnished apartment for
140' frontage. 140' in depth Alley la rear. Paved street and sidewalk In front These Are Bargains!ho. a Business zona located on south uth street, wiu trade.

t Call Richard E. Grabenhorst

two, dip Norway.
J ROOM unfurnished, main floor. Elec-

tric stove and automatic heat furn-
ished 132.50. 1437 W. 4th.

fURN. I rm. apt $35. 1 rm. $22. Inq.
i

price $15.9004)0. .GBABENH0RST BROS., REALTORS

Deluxe Sedan.itRadio, Heater, Custom 'Seat
covers, windshield .washers,
5 new Premium 870 k 15 Air
Ride Tires, one owner, near-
ly like new. We believe its, the buy in town today. $1495.

1949 Buick Super 4-D- r.

Sedan. j
Radio, heater, Back-U-p lights,
custom seat ' covers.! many
other deluxe Accessories
Top condition thruout $1845.

api. wo. s. ezt n. LiDerty 5 Bedrooms134 8. Liberty St Phone

1958 MERCURY CLUB CPE. LOW MILEAGE

1950 CHEV. DIX. LOADED. LOW MILEAGE

1949 NASH SEDAN. 14.000 ACTUAL MILES
1949 CHEV. R. SEDANETTE LIKE NEW

1949 DeSOTO CUSTOM SEDAN. LOADED

.1 r ' Evenings and Sundays can
Roy Ferris Pete Geiser Chet Ferris J. E. Law

PAY RENT YOU CAN OWN REAL
ESTATE OT YOUR OWN

$1000 DOWN
Clean home with fireplace,

hdwd firs, garage, close to store,
church and school. About 8 miles N.
of Salem. Price $5250. i

$1000 DOWN j

buys S or 3 bedroom homes we now
have listed. Let us show them to you.

ON THE ABOVE i

SEX OSCAR SEDERSTROM
EVE. PH. j

JEEPERS CREEPERS
This "IS" cheaper. 2480 Adams. By the

BALL PARK. 3 large rooms, garage.
3 lota, pavtng. bus. city water, city
sewer (not connected). This needs a
handy man's touch. 3 more lots avail- -
able. PRICE $2650. $500 down and
$25 per month. ,1

; DELIGHTFUL 1

TO THE EYE AND COMFORT SUB-
LIME Locataed tn Manbrin Gar-
dens with t large bdrms, fireplace,
D. Room, auto heat, nicely land-ecaDe- d.

THIS IS REALLY t AN EX-
CELLENT BUY. PRICE $12,000. F. H.
A. TERMS. il

$ MONEY MAKER $
GROCERY STORE. INVESTIGATE

THIS. $5000 DOWN PUTS YOU INTO
A GOOD GOING BUSINESS.

ON THE ABOVE !

SEE MRS. WELLS, EVE PH.

Farms and Acreages
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
Cheme'tetaf No dealers. ' '

NOW is the time to buy the home
you've been seeking. Most sellers
now wish to get the Job done before
the holidays: therefore, are willing
to sacrifice on price and terms. All
listings in this column are exclusive
and will not be found at any other
office. :j

TTTT.T. BAQg flrenlace hdwd. floors.

1951 BUICK. radio, heater. 15.000 miles.
By owner. Phone i

CHEAP: 1936 Ford coupe, excellent
1346 DODGE club coupe, excellent con- -

dition, $845. Ben Diggs. inaepena- -
ence. Oregon, tmone iuz-- j.

S BEDROOM cottage, with Youngs-tow- n,

electric stove, refrigerator and
Bendlx, E33 Jason St Phone

I ROOM, close in. some' furniture, not
modern, $30. CaUi BEDROOM house, rug wall to wall,
clean and cute. $65. Phone

I BEDROOM house. 1310 S. 13th. Elec-
tric water beater, wired for stove,
equipped for oil heater. CaU Mr.
Page evenings

S ROOM modern furnished cottage.
Phone

vVfc HAVE rental service on 2 bedroom
home South. Also a nice family home
on North Capitol with full basement
Available November 1st dandy su-
burban 3 bedroom home. Unfurnish-
ed $65 per month with electricity
and water furnished. Will give years
lease. See Joe I. Bourne. Realtor,
1140 N. Capitol.
ROOM cabin, partly furnished, $35 a
month. 339T Williams Ave.

LOVELY completely furnished upper
duplex. Large windows. 2455 Trade.

65.g
S BEDROOM house. Chris 45 Farm. 3

miles N. on Portland Highway. Ph.
44076 evenings.

MODERN 1 --bed room duplex house, no

motor, heater, good tires. See at An-le- rs

Union Oil Station. 2590 S. Com-
mercial. t i

1949 FORD i,4 ton panel. 14.100 miles.

f brkfst. nook. 3 B Jt J. small lot good TRAILER HOUSE. doUy same as new.1936 DODGZ sedan, price reasonable.
excellent eonaition. may rcn
Independence Dry Cleaners. Inde-
pendence. Oregon

Large Home No. Cottage
3 B.R.. hardwd. firs., basement with

sawdust furnace, lge. back yd. This is
an exceptionally good buy for this
Hollywood DUt. $10,000. j

v Sunnyview Dist.
New attractive home with large lot

hdwd. firs., 2 good sized j bedims,
liv. rm. 12x18. din. rm.. oil heat
FRA.' mortg. of $6700 at $49 mo.
Price $9750. j

$3200, Small Home
$1000 dn.. close to Reinholdt & Lewis

Co., 23rd- - & Simpson St. Lot 80x100.
out of state and wants to, sen.

$1000 Dn. Englewood
District j !

t B.R., hdwd. firs., fireplace, ibasement
Sc furnace, also bedrm. in basement
Good buy at $8000. j

Art Madsen Realty
1328 State St. Ph. '

3 Bit home close to Park on nice
corner lot $7900. Terms.

ENGLEWOOD Dist. 3 B.R. home, lots
of room, oil furnace, large lot.
$UL50O. Terms. j

Capitol Realty Co.
2005 Fairgrounds Rd.

Salem. Oregon 'i

Res. 21327. Phone 43431. Res. 44168

873 Higniand.Phone or can oe seen zzu
Simpson St. I I

1937 5 PASSENGER Ford, '41 Mercury,

81 Acres on the Abaqua River. 22 acres
bottom land, 34 acres under Irriga-
tion. 8 room modern home. 40x40
barn. 30x30 implement building, chic-
ken house, hog house, corn crib. 3
sheds. Purchase price Includes ap- -j
proximately $10,000 farm machinery
which consists of: Oliver tractor. 2bottom plow.; double disc, springtooth, harrow; land roller, cultiva- -j
tor. weed sprayor; corn planter.rain
driH. buzz saw. combine, truck. landfloat complete Irrigation system,
chickens. 3 sows. 4 head cattle. New-ber- g.

Chehalis and Willamette soiLThe price has been drastically re- -.
duced to $39,000.09. Owner win accept
nice home in or bear Salem aa partpayment y i

V2 Acre North
Modern 3 bedroom) home in good con- -

engine, radio, extras, $99, pnone
or 2765 Portland Rd. i I

1939 HUDSON sedan, '41 motor, good

ai i 1 i
.

'rubber, good mechanical condition,
reasonably priced. Mrs. J. A Wright
215 S. Winter. Phone t t167 S. High St. Ph. 21

MEMBER OF THE ASSOCIATED PEtSS

rental property, 87350. Terms.
OWNER BUILT: large 7 rm. house,

new full high ceiling basement tile
bath. hdwd. firs., large att gar. All
materials No. 2 or better. $15,750.
terms.

SAWDUST FURNACE, work shop,
walk in fruit rm. utility rm. in this

- large base. 75x150 lot fenced play
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